SG183/D
P
R
IN
TE
D
 V
ER

✝ Each QFP target head includes one TQSOCKET with guides (M68TQSxxxSyG1) and one TQPACK disposable surface mount adapter (M68TQPxxxSy1 (1.2-mm lead length) or M68TQPxxxSyMO1 (1.6-mm lead length)).
Order additional TQPACKs and TQSOCKETs (optional) using part numbers referenced in the Surface Mount Adapters column to support multiple target systems. (See Figure 1: Modular Cable Structure  for details.)
Order Information for $99 ✝ In-Circuit Simulator Kits
Devices Development Tools
68HC705B16 M68ICS05B*
68HC705C8A M68ICS05C*
68HC705C9A M68ICS05C*
68HC705J1A M68ICS05J**
68HC705KJ1 M68ICS05J**
68HC805K3
68HC705K1
 M68HC805KICS**
68HC705P6A M68ICS05P
✝ All prices are suggested North American Resale
* Kits to be introduced during Q298.
** Also available with 50/60 Hz 220/240 volt Euro 2-pin power supply. Use existing order number and end with E
(for example, M68ICS05JE instead of M68ICS05J).
Also available with 50/60 Hz 220/240 volt UK 3-pin power supply. Use existing order number and end with U
(for example, M68ICS05JU instead of M68ICS05J.
M68ICS05B, C, and P include universal power supplies.
Configuration and Order Information for Motorola 68HC705 Modular Development Tools (Sheet 2 of 2)
Devices Platform Emulation
Module Package Types
In-Circuit Target Cable